
EMAIL

4 responses

nehatambitkar0@gmail.com

yojakadam03@gmail.com

kendre892@gmail.com

neerajkadam34@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME

4 responses

Tambitkar Neha Ganesh

YOJANA ANANT KADAM

Shyam Baburao Kendre

Neeraj Kadam

ROLL NO

3 responses

22

1934901823009

45
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BRANCH

4 responses

B pharmacy

Bachelor of Pharmacy

B Pharmacy

B

CONTACT NO

3 responses

7588772062

8261831709

7057363658

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non
�academic matters in/outside the class?

4 responses

Copy

YES
NO
MAYBE

100%
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The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject?

4 responses

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly?

4 responses

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process?

4 responses

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

100%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

25%

75%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

100%
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Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in
regular basis?

4 responses

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided?

4 responses

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided?

4 responses

Copy

Not Satisfied
Yes
No
Maybe

75%

25%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe25%

75%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe25%25%

50%
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students
Problems?

4 responses

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College?

4 responses

Are you insist others to join the college?

4 responses
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EMAIL

10 responses

rahulrahinj56@gmail.com

apurvahonmane287@gmail.com

shaileshkulkarni1199@gmail.com

ashnangare2092000@gmail.com

aniketdhulap19ak@gmail.com

akshukadam1702@gmail.com

shubhampathratkar4846@gmail.com

humraskars@gmail.com

shigwanrahul3000@gmail.com

tejasgosavi92000@gmail.com
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STUDENT NAME

10 responses

Rahul Bhausaheb Rahinj

Apurva tanaji Honmane

Shailesh subhash Kulkarni

Ashlesha Sanjay Nangare

Aniket Anil Dhulap

Akshata Tukaram kadam

Shubham vishwas pathratkar

Shraddha Ramdas Humraskar

Rahul Rajendra Shigwan

Tejas mohan gosavi

ROLL NO

9 responses

10349020181382310001

04

07

10349020181382310088

10349020181382310038

23

10349020181382310082

10349020181382310087

008
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BRANCH

9 responses

A

B.pharmacy

Madkhol, sawantwadi

B Pharm

B Pharmacy

B. Pharmacy

Madkhol

Bachelor of pharmacy

2018

CONTACT NO

9 responses

9067854080

9373245813

7083409460

9767278987

7447358097

9145189979

7768962964

9867122491

7499909433
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The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non
�academic matters in/outside the class?

10 responses

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject?

10 responses

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly?

10 responses

Copy

YES
NO
MAYBE

10%

90%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree10%

50%

40%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

20%

10%70%
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process?

10 responses

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in
regular basis?

10 responses

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided?

10 responses

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

10%

90%

Copy

Not Satisfied
Yes
No
Maybe10%

10%

80%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

10%

20%

70%
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Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided?

10 responses

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students
Problems?

10 responses

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College?

10 responses

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

40%

60%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe30%

70%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

60%

40%
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Are you insist others to join the college?

10 responses
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